10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Senior Operator

O & M Manager

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Senior Operator

Electro Mech Tech

Electro Mech Tech

Senior Electrician

Senior Mechanic

Senior Mechanic

Buyer

Senior Electrician

Maintenance Journeyman

Senior Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Department

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Pine Flat Power Plant

Total Wages

$138,960

$131,057

$130,782

$124,077

$122,619

$120,051

$110,233

$105,135

$104,747

$96,524

$89,684

$80,649

$74,088

$62,914

$36,120



